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Paid

Age
1
2
3
4
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6

Wed* Thu Fri Sat
1
2
3
4
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6

Thur Fri Sat Sun
1
2
3
4
5
6

leave blank

leave blank

 leave blank
campus use fee $7/day

leave blank

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

D. HOUSING + CAMPUS USE FEES: Dorm Choices: GEN  - general dorm, SSO  - simple supper option, YAF  - Young Adult Friends dorm, SAYF - teen program*

$0.00D: TOTAL HOUSING/CAMPUS USE FEES

$0.00

$0.00

First 
Timer 
Y or N

Grade level 
in Fall 2012

Yearly Meeting Scholarship Request

Saturday 
workshop

C. INFO ABOUT ATTENDERS: Registration fee is $42 for everyone 12 and up. There is a maximum of 3 registration fees per family (parents + children they support).
Reg. Fee 
$42 - max          
3/family

BALANCE DUE AT CHECK-IN

Friday 
workshop

Amount mailed with this form 
Phone + email $0.00

M/F

Total Charges

Sleep Space

C: TOTAL REGISTRATION FEES

SAYMA Yearly Meeting June 7--10, 2012  Warren Wilson College, Swannanoa, NC
Register by  May 7th. One family/address per form please. Please print legibly.

A. CONTACT INFORMATION
Total Registration (from C)

Total Housing/Campus Use (from D) $0.00Name

B. SUMMARY OF FEES
$0.00

Monthly Meeting Scholarship

$0.00

$0.00City, State Zip

Street Address

Dorm 

Roomate's name (if any)

First Name

Monthly Meeting

Total Meals (from E)

Contribution to Scholarship Fund
$30 Late Fee (after May 7)

workshop choices

Last Name

If special 
Guest, Staff, 
JYM, FAP?

Youth OnlyWant 
worship 

sharing Y/N

$0.00

To rent 
linens enter  

$18

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

D-2: If on campus day only, list name 
leave blank(Children under 12 do not pay a daily use fee.)  leave blank

enter $27 or $47 or 0
Sleep Space: ROOM -single occupancy ($40 + $7 campus use= $47),  BED -shared room ($20 + $7 campus use=$27), FLOOR -child on floor ($0)

Housing/ 
Campus 

Use

$0.00
$0.00

D-1: If staying overnight, list name

 
 (options 
above)

 (options 
above)

$0.00

$0.00



Wed
Dinner Brkfst Lunch Dinner Brkfst LunchDinner Brkfst LunchDinner Brkfst Lunch

1
2
3
4
5
6

Check all that you will need:

handicap toilet/shower
air-conditioned room
elevator in dorm
golf cart transport
handicap parking space

Would you like to volunteer to . . .

help at Book Store Sales table
help with SAYF
help with JYM
drive the golf cart
help Friends with cafeteria trays
organize men's or women's worship
facilitate a worship sharing group
help at registration desk
lead singing on patio at 6 p.m.
pick up people at airport/bus station

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: May 7th. After that there will be a $30 late fee.
After May 21 no dorm rooms can be assigned and no meal tickets can be purchased or changed. 
Return completed form for each family/address, with check payable to SAYMA to: Liz Perch, SAYMA Adm. Asst., P.O.Box 5848, Savannah, GA 31404
   Every registration form will be acknowledged within a day or two after it is received. 
      If you don't get your acknowledgement, contact Liz Perch at adminasst@sayma.org or call her at 865-272-9621.
* NOTE:The SAYF dorm will not be available on Wednesday night. SAYF participants arriving on Wednesday will be housed in another dorm for Wednesday nigh  
  at the same rate of $27/night. Please choose SAYF for the dorm type and enter $27 for each night to be spent at SAYMA, including Wednesday. 

$0.00

Sat
leave blank

E. MEALS

Meals 
Cost

SunAdult, SAYF, 
JYM

Thu

$0.00

$0.00

 Adult $18/day-- Brkfst $4.50, Lunch $6, Dinner $7.50 ♦ SAYFers pay adult fees ♦ No Charge  for Children in JYM but indicate which meals they will eat by entering a $0.

 (match row #s for everyone listed in Section C)
Fri

 

Name 

 
 

 

Tell us which person in your party needs the assistance or wants to volunteer (and when they are available).
Please use this area to describe special needs, medical info, detailed availability for volunteer activities, or for other information you think we should know.

F. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

 

E: TOTAL MEALS COST

$0.00

$0.00
 $0.00

$0.00

Your notes to us:  
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